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Varsity Girls
09/14/2024

i Cross Country
Lovejoy, TX
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RESULTS

Back to Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Main
Lovejoy XC Fall Festival
September 14, 2024

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Varsity Girls 5K
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team iMm 2M 5K Time Pace Year _
1 1 564 Julia Seelman Frisco Reedy 6:06.0 12:45.3 19:41.0 19:41.0 6:20/M 10
2 2 859 Dominique lannarelli Lucas Lovejoy 5:52.5 12:43.6 19:47.3 19:47.3 6:22/M 12
3 3 1153 Micah Monteleone SA Alamo Heights 5:57.3 12:50.0 19:53.6 19:53.6 6:24/M 10
4 4 1188 Avery Frank St. Dominic Savio Catholic 6:02.7 12:55.2 20:02.6 20:02.6 6:27/M 12
5 5 870 Kaylee Martin Lucas Lovejoy 6:01.1 12:53.2 20:04.1 20:04.1 6:28/M 11
6 (<5) 463 Avery Clements Frisco Independence 6:05.4 12:57.2 20:10.9 20:10.9 6:30/M 11
7 6 927 Rossi Lira McKinney North 6:13.7 13:05.4 20:12.7 20:12.7 6:30/M 12
8 7 1237 Zoe Lockwood The Woodlands 6:10.4 13:13.8 20:21.7 20:21.7 6:33/M 10
9 8 863 Kennedy Johns Lucas Lovejoy 6:11.4 13:06.6 20:23.9 20:23.9 6:34/M 10
10 9 1177 Shaylie Parkin Sherman 5:59.1 13:03.8 20:30.2 20:30.2 6:36/M 12
11 10 1015 Reagan Noel Plano East 6:18.9 13:23.9 20:39.1 20:39.1 6:39/M 11
12 11 555 Natalie Fehlig Frisco Reedy 6:06.1 13:08.3 20:39.9 20:39.9 6:39/M 9
13 12 878 Kate Roberts Lucas Lovejoy 6:25.6 13:19.7 20:41.2 20:41.2 6:40/M 9
14 13 355 Elle Hall Flower Mound 6:05.5 13:14.9 20:42.6 20:42.6 6:40/M 11
15 14 18 Mara Reed Argyle 6:01.7 13:15.1 20:46.2 20:46.2 6:41/M 12
16 15 1012 Meena Mulford Plano East 6:19.0 13:22.3 20:48.5 20:48.5 6:42/M 10
17 16 7  Madison Chapman Argyle 6:11.4 13:21.0 20:49.5 20:49.5 6:42/M 9
18 17 1108 Brynnleigh Thomas Rock Hill 6:24.2 13:26.5 20:51.2 20:51.2 6:43/M 9
19 18 994 Hannah Van Eerden Plano Coram Deo Academy 6:15.7 13:15.8 20:53.3 20:53.3 6:43/M 11
20 19 1106 Madison Ortiz Rock Hill 6:23.0 13:25.3 20:54.0 20:54.0 6:44/M 9
21 20 926 Katelin Kenealey McKinney North 6:31.4 13:40.9 21:01.8 21:01.8 6:46/M 12
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923
856
414
233
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193
850
1100
734
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934
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848

1013
931
384
822

25
918
238
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583
1191
361
807

1009
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Sarita Fino

Isabella Garayua
Lily Fogle

Chloe Nelson
Presley Pate

Elsie Bailey

Julia Berlin

Mia Binnings

Mia Klein

Payton Ringleb
Anastasia Usovich
Hannah Hildebrand
Kaylee Nelson
Vidhi Bhardwaj
Addison Sheeran
Emmy Strathmeyer
Nandini Vegesana
Leila Bailey

Alina Nguyen
Jamyah Phillips
Leslie Brooke Cooksy
Lana Libby

Sofia Carpenter
Kailee Critchfield
Varsha Ravi

Katie Allison
Murphy Hoefer
Piper Erickson

Ellie Hodge

Mary Kelly
Caroline Coman
Meghan Ledoux
Anna Snavely

Taia Walker

Renee Henderson
Lydia Rajadurai
Allyson Sharp
Layla Gissah

Jade Munguia
Emmeline Shaw
Ayla Sozio

Avery Alonso
Shayla Renshew-Pride
Hayden Gray
Sadie Cotter

Mia Lingren
Brynne Suckey
Tessa Nurre

Lila Wang

Michelle Cruz-Arzate
Erin Gilkerson
Chloe Kim
Elizabeth Luna Estrada
Campbell Dean

Plano East
McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy

Fort Worth Country Day
Dallas Highland Park
The Woodlands
Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy

Rock Hill

Keller

Frisco Centennial
Flower Mound
Northwest Nelson
McKinney North
McKinney North

Fort Worth Country Day
Frisco Centennial
Lucas Lovejoy

Plano East
McKinney North
Forney

Lewisville Marcus
Austin Vandegrift
McKinney North
Dallas Highland Park
SA Alamo Heights
Fort Worth Country Day
Frisco Wakeland

St. Dominic Savio Catholic
Flower Mound
Lewisville Marcus
Plano East

The Woodlands
Garland Rowlett
Frisco Reedy

Flower Mound
Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson
Colleyville Heritage
Lake Highlands
Flower Mound

Frisco Wakeland
McKinney North
Dallas Highland Park
Argyle

Northwest Nelson
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Dallas Highland Park
Keller

St. Dominic Savio Catholic
Melissa

Frisco Centennial
Plano East

Dallas Highland Park

6:24.6
6:11.9
6:18.9
6:05.6
6:17.3
6:11.1
6:20.7
6:25.4
6:23.5
6:20.9
6:01.5
6:17.4
6:11.0
6:28.6
6:20.2
6:42.3
6:26.3
6:29.0
6:24.4
6:29.8
6:28.1
6:14.5
6:31.5
6:24.7
6:31.9
6:35.9
6:24.3
6:29.6
6:41.0
6:26.6
6:30.0
6:43.0
6:29.7
6:28.1
6:35.2
6:23.6
6:10.8
6:10.8
6:28.1
6:33.3
6:24.0
6:35.4
6:32.0
6:39.2
6:22.1
6:32.3
6:56.3
6:19.7
6:28.5
6:40.9
6:05.2
6:26.1
6:27.2
6:33.1

13:34.9 21:01.8 21:01.8
13:11.7 21:02.1 21:02.1
13:28.0 21:02.4 21:02.4
13:22.9 21:02.4 21:02.4
13:24.3 21:04.2 21:04.2
13:26.4 21:05.6 21:05.6
13:34.5 21:08.3 21:08.3

21:09.2 21:09.2
13:35.9 21:09.8 21:09.8
13:33.1 21:10.3 21:10.3
13:16.0 21:10.5 21:10.5
13:31.7 21:10.6 21:10.6
13:32.4 21:10.9 21:10.9
13:42.0 21:11.0 21:11.0
13:36.6 21:14.4 21:14.4
13:44.9 21:16.1 21:16.1
13:47.8 21:22.5 21:22.5
13:38.9 21:22.6 21:22.6
13:38.5 21:24.8 21:24.8
13:42.5 21:27.1 21:271
13:39.2 21:29.9 21:29.9
13:43.9 21:31.7 21:31.7
13:56.4 21:31.8 21:31.8
13:44.0 21:34.3 21:34.3
13:51.6 21:35.8 21:35.8
13:53.7 21:37.6 21:37.6
13:45.7 21:38.1 21:38.1
13:58.9 21:39.7 21:39.7
14:05.7 21:42.4 21:42.4
13:52.6 21:42.8 21:42.8
14:06.3 21:43.6 21:43.6
13:50.0 21:44.1 21:44 1
13:52.2 21:44.1 21:441
13:57.6 21:45.9 21:45.9
13:54.0 21:46.0 21:46.0
13:44.8 21:47.1 21:47 1
13:41.7 21:49.1 21:491
14:05.0 21:49.6 21:49.6
13:55.9 21:50.4 21:50.4
13:55.1 21:50.6 21:50.6
13:49.2 21:51.7 21:51.7
13:58.5 21:52.4 21:52.4
13:57.7 21:53.0 21:53.0
14:06.8 21:54.6 21:54.6
14:00.2 21:56.8 21:56.8
14:03.5 21:59.5 21:59.5
14:17.1 22:03.0 22:03.0
13:59.2 22:03.9 22:03.9
13:56.2 22:04.1 22:04.1
14:06.1 22:04.2 22:04.2
13:41.0 22:05.4 22:05.4
13:49.0 22:05.8 22:05.8
14:14.0 22:06.1 22:06.1
14:08.6 22:07.8 22:07.8

6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
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10
10
10
11

11
11
12
10
11
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10
10

11
10
12
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12
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Marissa Aviles
Shea Hushion
Zella Stutz

Ray Wright
Halina Sobieszczyk
Sofia Sanderson
Allyson Lincoln
Elise Celaya
Emma Ringleb
Linden Gibbs
Sophia Parris
Jeanette Harris
Sahana Tyagi
Avery Cain

Marlo Benson
Ella Hayes

Lola Miller

Scout Mustacchia
Margaret Meares
Lena Doan
Linda Zhang
Megan Rudolph
Payten Gutierrez
Lacey Hornsby
Sydney Lessley

Ariell Daniels
Emerson Payne
Abby Bennight
Maria Brown

Ellie Bumpus
Anissa Cobb
Tatum Baustert
Maya Shariff
Lillian Niemann
Madeleine Potter
Paisley Pierce
Tara Jacobs
Blake Durham
Chloe Bourdelot
Landry Helm

Lia Dinges
Mckenzie Mooney
Adriana Briggs
Alissa Jimenez
Hannah Kim

Ria Arora

Keerthi Attaluri
Skylar Brain
Thanu Gnanapazham
Claire Enright
Annalee Ashford
Annika Sappington
Ella Contreras

76 70 50
77 71 1234
78 72 837
79 73 285
80 74 1157
81 75 977
82 76 551
83 77 383
84 78 733
85 (<5) 165
86 79 371
87 80 721
88 81 1109
89 82 5
90 (>7) 916
91 83 722
92 84 1238
93 85 38
94 86 595
95 87 1002
96 88 568
97 89 834
98 (<5) 942
99 90 819
100 91 13

O'All Place Score Bib No Name
101 92 494
102 93 17
103 94 51
104 95 1166
105 (<5) 907
106 (<5) 1070
107 96 490
108 >7) 1017
109 97 796
110 (<5) 755
111 >7) 932
112 98 107
113 <5) 263
114 (<5) 1066
115 99 389
116 100 1095
117 101 36
118 102 53
119 103 110
120 104 363
121 105 489
122 106 23
123 107 990
124 108 103
125 109 582
126 110 180
127 11 737
128 112 1150

Burnet

The Woodlands
Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Wilson

SA Alamo Heights
Northwest Nelson
Frisco Memorial
Forney

Keller

Crandall

Flower Mound
Keller

Rock Hill

Argyle

McKinney North
Keller

The Woodlands
Austin Vandegrift
Frisco Wakeland
Plano East

Frisco Reedy
Lewisville Marcus
Melissa

Lewisville Marcus
Argyle

Team

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Argyle

Burnet

Sherman

McKinney
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Plano East

Lake Highlands
Keller Timber Creek
McKinney North
Colleyville Heritage
Dallas Parish Episcopal
Richardson Pearce
Forney

Rock Hill

Austin Vandegrift
Burnet

Colleyville Heritage
Flower Mound
Frisco Lebanon Trail
Austin Vandegrift

Colleyville Heritage
Frisco Wakeland
Dallas Bishop Lynch
Keller

SA Alamo Heights

6:26.8 13:57.6 22:08.7 22:08.7
6:31.8 14:07.8 22:09.4 22:09.4
6:43.6 14:15.8 22:10.5 22:10.5
6:29.4 14:14.6 22:11.8 22:11.8
6:30.8 14:09.4 22:12.9 22:12.9
6:30.6 14:04.0 22:13.5 22:13.5
6:34.3 14:05.5 22:14.7 22:14.7
6:31.4 14:07.0 22:17.2 22:17.2
6:37.5 14:02.8 22:18.1 22:18.1
6:28.3 14:11.6 22:23.7 22:23.7
6:34.9 14:14.5 22:24.1 22:24 1
6:39.2 14:17.8 22:24.3 22:24.3
7:02.2 14:37.2 22:27.8 22:27.8
6:27.6 14:10.4 22:28.3 22:28.3
7:01.8 14:43.8 22:28.8 22:28.8
6:51.2 14:18.0 22:29.1 22:29.1
6:38.9 14:21.3 22:29.2 22:29.2
7:03.7 14:49.3 22:31.7 22:31.7
6:41.6 14:29.9 22:34.0 22:34.0
6:50.7 14:32.6 22:36.0 22:36.0
6:51.8 14:32.0 22:36.7 22:36.7
6:47.7 14:23.2 22:38.6 22:38.6
6:39.5 14:25.8 22:40.9 22:40.9
6:57.4 14:43.1 22:41.3 22:41.3
6:39.8 14:28.6 22:42.9 22:42.9
2M
6:58.1 14:53.2 22:44.2 22:44.2
6:35.4 14:36.7 22:45.8 22:45.8
6:49.7 14:31.9 22:46.8 22:46.8
6:30.6 14:26.5 22:47.2 22:47.2
6:36.3 14:37.5 22:47.5 22:47.5
7:00.4 14:42.9 22:47.7 22:47.7
6:45.2 14:26.7 22:48.0 22:48.0
6:30.6 14:04.0 22:48.7 22:48.7
6:55.2 14:39.8 22:49.0 22:49.0
6:30.4 14:28.1 22:50.1 22:50.1
6:38.3 14:34.0 22:50.1 22:50.1
6:53.8 14:42.5 22:50.4 22:50.4
6:53.3 14:36.3 22:50.8 22:50.8
6:53.3 14:31.5 22:51.4 22:51.4
6:45.2 14:32.8 22:51.5 22:51.5
7:02.1 14:47.4 22:52.8 22:52.8
7:04.8 14:59.0 22:53.4 22:53.4
6:31.6 14:01.0 22:54.3 22:54.3
6:34.3 14:24.5 22:54.3 22:54.3
6:29.5 14:30.8 22:55.0 22:55.0
7:09.3 14:53.4 22:55.7 22:55.7
6:51.7 14:44.9 22:57.3 22:57.3
Plano Coram Deo Academy 6:51.3 14:43.5 22:57.8 22:57.8
6:53.8 14:37.7 22:58.4 22:58.4
6:36.5 14:36.8 22:58.5 22:58.5
6:54.9 14:51.0 22:59.7 22:59.7
7:06.2 14:51.0 23:00.7 23:00.7
6:49.0 14:40.3 23:01.0 23:01.0

i

5K

Time

7:08/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:13/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
717/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
Pace
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:24/M
7:25/M

12
11
12
11
11
11

12

11
10

10
11

12
12
11
11
10
10
11
Year _



129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
(<5)
123
124
125

1195
1155
606
801
427
1093
42
1154
993
1151
914
744
388
52
483
33
210
1202
558
127
731
376
753
54
1196
130
120
831
825
802
43
1167
909
322
498
99
58
496
49

1183
1091
423
382
491
762
809
320
840
611
266
1181
168

Tonita Silveyra
Kate Rogers
Abbie Templeton
Sophia Wagliardo

Ines Tronchoni Rodriguez-
Ashwika Bhoomireddy
Catherine Schwenker

Lisa Motamedian
Elena Markwell
Catherine Farrer
Molly Smith
Madison Wasik
Laianna Halley
Brooke Bowman
Stuthi Vedala
Avery Larusso
Charlotte Hodges
Gloria Agyemang
Lucy Locke

Sofie Witman
Brinlee Quinn
Marisa Rodriguez
Layla Keldie
Maya Calderon
Carlie Taylor
Julie Eborn

Lisa Rosales
Emma Ridgeway
Ava Osborne
Brooklyn Walker
Prathana Shrestha
Marisol Castaneda
Grace Ellis
Gracie Nealon
Miriam Gunn
Ellie Jo Brown
Hannah Webster
Abigail Esqueda
Audrey Zeng

Ava Newman
Emily Dallas
Molly Andrews
Catherine White
Kaylee Kim
Audrey Carlson
Jenna Bell
Kadence Wilson
Cardyn Dobbs
Eleanor Beshear
Brynn Vallie
Mariah Carmona
Anna Marie Zugrave
Marissa Spencer
Ava Teal

St. Dominic Savio Catholic

SA Alamo Heights
Frisco Wakeland
Lake Highlands
Frisco Centennial
Rock Hill

Austin Vandegrift
SA Alamo Heights

6:41.4 14:50.5 23:03.5 23:03.5
6:48.9 14:39.5 23:03.7 23:03.7
6:48.0 14:50.6 23:04.3 23:04.3
6:54.6 14:44.1 23:06.1 23:06.1
6:56.5 14:58.3 23:06.8 23:06.8
7:00.9 14:47.1 23:07.1 23:07.1
6:55.5 14:50.5 23:07.2 23:07.2
7:01.7 14:55.4 23:08.8 23:08.8

Plano Coram Deo Academy 6:49.1 14:41.9 23:10.6 23:10.6

SA Alamo Heights
McKinney

Keller

Forney

Burnet

Frisco Independence
Austin Vandegrift
Dallas Highland Park
The Colony

Frisco Reedy
Colleyville Heritage
Keller

Flower Mound

Keller Timber Creek
Burnet

St. Dominic Savio Catholic

Commerce
Colleyville Heritage
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Marcus
Lake Highlands
Austin Vandegrift
Sherman
McKinney

Episcopal School of Dallas

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Colleyville Heritage
Burnet

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Austin Vandegrift
Anna

Argyle

St. Dominic Savio Catholic

Richardson Pearce
Frisco Centennial
Forney

Frisco Lebanon Trail
Keller Timber Creek
Lewisville Marcus

Episcopal School of Dallas

Lewisville Marcus
Garland Rowlett

Dallas Parish Episcopal

Sherman
Crandall

6:35.8 14:41.3 23:11.7 23:11.7
6:55.8 14:47.8 23:14.3 23:14.3
6:56.8 14:43.2 23:15.0 23:15.0
6:32.6 14:35.8 23:15.6 23:15.6
6:59.5 15:06.2 23:17.0 23:17.0
7:03.4 15:01.0 23:17.5 23:17.5
7:00.5 14:58.2 23:18.0 23:18.0
6:50.8 14:48.1 23:22.1 23:22.1
7:06.5 15:10.5 23:22.7 23:22.7
6:54.0 14:54.7 23:25.6 23:25.6
7:01.3 15:16.3 23:26.6 23:26.6
6:55.1 15:09.4 23:27.8 23:27.8
6:35.6 14:47.0 23:28.9 23:28.9
6:56.4 15:00.2 23:32.4 23:32.4
7:13.2 15:16.8 23:34.3 23:34.3
6:55.2 15:00.4 23:37.0 23:37.0
7:13.9 15:14.0 23:43.1 23:43.1
6:57.5 14:59.5 23:45.8 23:45.8
7:00.1 14:58.7 23:46.7 23:46.7
7:03.7 15:13.83 23:56.6 23:56.6
7:07.1 15:09.6 23:56.9 23:56.9
7:11.0 15:37.1 24:00.1 24:00.1
6:59.8 15:14.4 24:03.0 24:03.0
6:50.5 15:16.8 24:05.8 24:05.8
7:17.9 15:41.9 24:06.4 24:06.4
7:12.2 15:17.7 24:08.3 24:08.3
7:17.3 15:28.2 24:10.0 24:10.0
7:13.6 15:29.1 24:13.3 24:13.3
7:11.7 15:21.8 24:15.4 24:15.4
7:12.4 15:30.6 24:15.7 24:15.7
7:10.3 15:24.8 24:19.3 24:19.3
6:54.5 15:20.7 24:20.8 24:20.8
7:05.3 15:37.4 24:22.2 24:22.2
7:26.1 15:35.83 24:26.5 24:26.5
6:57.0 15:09.9 24:27.1 24:27 1
6:47.2 15:50.8 24:27.2 24:27.2
7:11.6 15:32.1 24:29.7 24:29.7
7:11.5 15:33.6 24:32.2 24:32.2
7:09.1 15:40.8 24:36.2 24:36.2
7:21.8 15:29.9 24:37.7 24:37.7
7:15.2 15:41.7 24:38.8 24:38.8
7:40.8 15:59.7 24:40.7 24:40.7
7:04.0 15:49.3 24:44.1 24:44 1
7:16.3 15:47.2 24:45.8 24:45.8
6:50.2 15:37.83 24:55.2 24:55.2

7:25/M
7:25/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:29/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:35/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:39/M
7:42/M
7:42/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:53/M
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
8:01/M

11

12

10
12
12
11

10
11

12
11

11
11

10
10
11
12

12
12
10

10

11

10
12

12
11

11
11
11
10
12
10

10
10
10

10
12
10



Grace Goodwin
Margaret Reidy
Eloise Lowrance
Ella Bessner
Ruthie Schmiel
Jaydah Teel

Mia Barker
Abigale Johnson
Rhoby Day

Te'Nhyla Blanton-Armstrong

Lilliana Lennon
Ellie Dodson
Mckaylah Smith
Adriana Ramirez
Valeria Ramirez
Olivia Joseph
Lilliana Ipina
Stella Stephenson

Abigail Breeding
Elissa Vlietstra
Savannah Giriffin
Evie Fitch

Lily Russell

Sofia Bartkoski
Cali Helterbrand
Faith Resendez
Hailey Frazier
Julissa Sanchez
Hailey Hensley
Kayla Lin

Leslie Valdez
Channing Balch
Ralynne Segura
Ellis Martin
Savannah Stanford
Skye Wardlay
Jillian O'Brien
Sophia Franco
Josie McDavid
Miranda Martinez
Alessandra Moreno

Dhivya Meenakshisundaram

Rylie Blenkle

Campbell Steinhagen
Yuridia Mendoza-Garcia
Zoe Maher

Paige Goodwin

Blair Easton

Liv Rivera

Megan Henry

183 (<5) 467
184 149 187
185 (<5) 265
186 150 270
187 151 798
188 152 1182
189 >7) 1149
190 (<5) 752
191 (<5) 939
192 153 610
193 (<5) 846
194 154 992
195 (<5) 3
196 155 85
197 156 86
198 157 184
199 158 276
200 159 552
O'All Place Score Bib No Name

201 160 991
202 161 430
203 162 55
204 (>7) 1152
205 (>7) 1156
206 163 181
207 (<5) 1213
208 (<5) 480
209 164 618
210 165 281
211 166 183
212 (<5) 264
213 167 89
214 168 791
215 169 1180
216 170 795
217 (<5) 847
218 171 631
219 172 186
220 173 617
221 (>7) 56
222 174 1173
223 175 278
224 176 80
225 (<5) 845
226 177 189
227 178 82
228 179 76
229 180 550
230 181 549
231 (>7) 188
232 (<5) 61
233 182 553

Kenna Winn

Frisco Independence
Dallas Bishop Lynch
Dallas Parish Episcopal
Dallas Wilson

Lake Highlands
Sherman

SA Alamo Heights
Keller Timber Creek
Melissa

Garland Rowlett

Life Waxahachie

7:24.5 16:00.3 24:56.7 24:56.7 8:02/M
7:25.1 15:56.6 24:59.5 24:59.5 8:03/M
7:41.9 16:16.2 25:04.4 25:04.4 8:04/M
7:37.7 16:14.7 25:07.6 25:07.6 8:05/M
7:10.7 15:52.1 25:09.8 25:09.8 8:06/M
7:16.7 16:10.3 25:11.4 25:11.4 8:07/M
7:17.2 15:52.5 25:12.8 25:12.8 8:07/M
7:14.6 15:59.2 25:16.8 25:16.8 8:08/M
7:24.5 16:08.3 25:23.6 25:23.6 8:10/M
7:43.2 16:31.5 25:30.4 25:30.4 8:13/M
7:35.3 16:34.7 25:42.2 25:42.2 8:16/M

Plano Coram Deo Academy 7:52.8 16:37.3 25:44.6 25:44.6 8:17/M

Anna

Carrollton Turner
Carrollton Turner
Dallas Bishop Lynch
Dallas Wilson
Frisco Memorial
Team

7:14.0 16:18.6 25:47.1 25:47.1 8:18/M
8:11.3 16:11.5 25:49.8 25:49.8 8:19/M
8:11.6 16:10.8 25:50.1 25:50.1 8:19/M
7:22.3 16:41.2 25:56.4 25:56.4 8:21/M
7:24.9 16:13.2 25:57.2 25:57.2 8:21/M
7:16.1 16:50.0 25:57.2 25:57.2 8:21/M

m  2M 5K Time Pace

Plano Coram Deo Academy 7:52.7 16:37.6 26:04.0 26:04.0 8:23/M

Frisco Centennial
Burnet

SA Alamo Heights
SA Alamo Heights
Dallas Bishop Lynch
The Colony

Frisco Independence
Garland Rowlett
Dallas Wilson
Dallas Bishop Lynch
Dallas Parish Episcopal
Carrollton Turner
Lake Highlands
Sherman

Lake Highlands

Life Waxahachie
Garland Rowlett
Dallas Bishop Lynch
Garland Rowlett
Burnet

Sherman

Dallas Wilson
Carrollton Turner
Life Waxahachie
Dallas Bishop Lynch
Carrollton Turner
Carrollton Turner
Frisco Memorial
Frisco Memorial
Dallas Bishop Lynch
Carrollton Ranchview
Frisco Memorial

7:22.6 16:55.8 26:05.1 26:05.1 8:24/M
7:43.7 16:25.3 26:07.4 26:07.4 8:24/M
7:17.1 16:20.9 26:09.2 26:09.2 8:25/M
7:43.2 16:35.5 26:13.2 26:13.2 8:26/M
7:29.9 16:24.4 26:14.6 26:14.6 8:27/M
7:40.3 16:44.5 26:16.9 26:16.9 8:28/M
7:49.2 16:55.0 26:23.1 26:23.1 8:30/M
7:38.8 16:53.1 26:24.5 26:24.5 8:30/M
7:27.7 16:37.3 26:26.4 26:26.4 8:31/M
7:37.2 16:44.0 26:26.5 26:26.5 8:31/M
7:44.8 16:47.2 26:28.6 26:28.6 8:31/M
7:37.2 16:49.9 26:32.9 26:32.9 8:33/M
7:39.8 16:38.8 26:41.7 26:41.7 8:36/M
7:26.1 16:14.3 26:45.6 26:45.6 8:37/M
7:39.2 16:55.0 26:48.7 26:48.7 8:38/M
7:35.2 16:48.6 26:49.7 26:49.7 8:38/M
7:32.0 16:44.4 26:54.5 26:54.5 8:40/M
8:11.0 16:31.0 26:54.7 26:54.7 8:40/M
7:38.8 17:28.7 27:06.4 27:06.4 8:43/M
7:29.3 17:02.4 27:11.1 27:11.1 8:45/M
7:30.5 16:30.7 27:27.6 27:27.6 8:50/M
7:29.8 17:01.7 27:28.6 27:28.6 8:51/M
7:11.3 17:07.5 27:59.9 27:59.9 9:01/M
7:35.5 18:15.5 28:04.5 28:04.5 9:02/M
8:23.1 18:26.3 28:20.8 28:20.8 9:07/M
8:25.1 18:35.0 28:39.9 28:39.9 9:14/M
8:47.7 18:33.3 29:02.9 29:02.9 9:21/M
8:49.3 18:32.5 29:31.5 29:31.5 9:30/M
8:24.8 19:03.0 30:24.4 30:24.4 9:47/M
8:54.7 20:34.3 33:00.5 33:00.5 10:37/M
8:41.6 20:28.9 34:23.9 34:23.9 11:04/M
8:51.3 22:38.4 34:58.8 34:58.8 11:16/M

10
11

10
12
12
10
11
12
10
10
12
11
11
11
11
11

Year _

11
10
10
12
12
11
12
11
11
10

10

10
12
11
12

11
12

10
10
11
11
12

11
10
10
10



Final Team Results - Girls
Varsity Girls 5K - 5K Split

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 50 Team Score (times): 1:41:59.0 Ave Time:20:23.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 859 Dominique lannarelli 12 2 2 19:47.3 19:47.3 0:06.3
2 870 Kaylee Martin 11 5 7 20:04.1 39:51.4 0:23.1
3 863 Kennedy Johns 10 8 15 20:23.9 1:00:15.4 0:42.9
4 878 Kate Roberts 9 12 27 20:41.2 1:20:56.6 1:00.1
5 856 Lily Fogle 10 23 50 21:02.4 1:41:59.0 1:21.4
6 850 Mia Binnings 11 (27) 21:09.2 2:03:08.2 1:28.2
7 848 Leila Bailey 9 (36) 21:22.6 2:24:30.9 1:41.6
Team - McKinney North Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 115 Team Score (times): 1:44:42.2 Ave Time:20:56.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 927 Rossi Lira 12 6 6 20:12.7 20:12.7 0:31.6
2 926 Katelin Kenealey 12 20 26 21:01.8 41:14.5 1:20.7
3 923 Isabella Garayua 10 22 48 21:02.1  1:02:16.7 1:21.1
4 917  Vidhi Bhardwaj 9 33 81 21:11.0 1:23:27.7 1:30.0
5 934 Addison Sheeran 11 34 115 21:114.4 1:44:42.2 1:33.4
6 931 Jamyah Phillips 10 (38) 21:27.1 2:06:09.3 1:46.1
7 918 Kailee Critchfield 12 (42) 21:34.3 2:27:43.6 1:53.2
8 933 Shayla Renshew-Pride 10 More Than 7 21:53.0 2:49:36.6 2:12.0
9 916 Marlo Benson 9 More Than 7 22:28.8 3:12:05.5 2:47.8
10 932 Paisley Pierce 10 More Than 7 22:50.1 3:34:55.6 3:09.1
Team - Plano East Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 132 Team Score (times): 1:45:38.5 Ave Time:21:07.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1015 Reagan Noel 11 10 10 20:39.1 20:39.1 0:58.0
2 1012 Meena Mulford 10 15 25 20:48.5 41:27.6 1:07.5
3 1004 Sarita Fino 11 21 46 21:01.8 1:02:29.5 1:20.8
4 1013 Alina Nguyen 11 37 83 21:24.8 1:23:54.3 1:43.8
5 1009 Meghan Ledoux 12 49 132 21:441 1:45:38.5 2:038.1
6 1010 Elizabeth Luna Estrada 11 (68) 22:.06.1 2:07:44.6 2:25.1
7 1002 Lena Doan 12 (87) 22:36.0 2:30:20.6 2:55.0
8 1017 Maya Shariff 11 More Than 7 22:48.7 2:53:09.4 3:07.7
Team - Flower Mound Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 202 Team Score (times): 1:47:14.9 Ave Time:21:27.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 355 Elle Hall 11 13 13 20:42.6 20:42.6 1:01.6
2 358 Hannah Hildebrand 9 31 44 21:10.6 41:53.3 1:29.6
3 361 Mary Kelly 10 47 91 21:42.8 1:03:36.1 2:01.8
4 373 Lydia Rajadurai 12 53 144 21:471 1:25:28.2 2:06.1
5 380 Ayla Sozio 9 58 202 21:51.7 1:47:14.9 2:10.6
6 371  Sophia Parris 11 (79) 22:24.1 2:09:39.1 2:43.1
7 363 Hannah Kim 9 (104) 22:55.0 2:32:34.2 3:14.0
8 376 Marisa Rodriguez 10 More Than 7 23:28.9 2:56:03.1 3:47.9
Team - Dallas Highland Park Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 217 Team Score (times): 1:47:47.0 Ave Time:21:33.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 233 Presley Pate 11 24 24 21:04.2 21:04.2 1:23.2
2 193  Julia Berlin 11 26 50 21:08.3 421125 1:27.2
3 238 Varsha Ravi 12 43 93 21:35.8 1:03:48.4 1:54.8


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


4 207 Hayden Gray 11 60 153 21:54.6 1:25:43.1 2:13.6
5 229 Tessa Nurre 12 64 217 22:03.9 1:47:47.0 2:22.9
6 202 Campbell Dean 11 (69) 22:07.8 2:09:54.9 2:26.8
7 210 Charlotte Hodges 9 (127) 23:22.1 2:33:17.0 3:41.0
Team - The Woodlands Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 237 Team Score (times): 1:47:50.2 Ave Time:21:34.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1237 Zoe Lockwood 10 7 7 20:21.7 20:21.7 0:40.7
2 1224 Elsie Bailey 9 25 32 21:05.6 41:27.3 1:24.6
3 1243 Anna Snavely 11 50 82 21:441 1:03:11.5 2:03.1
4 1234 Shea Hushion 11 71 153 22:09.4 1:25:21.0 2:28.4
5 1238 Lola Miller 11 84 237 22:29.2 1:47:50.2 2:48.2
Team - Rock Hill Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 245 Team Score (times): 1:48:15.7 Ave Time:21:39.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 1108 Brynnleigh Thomas 9 17 17 20:51.2 20:51.2 1:10.2
2 1106 Madison Ortiz 9 19 36 20:54.0 41:45.2 1:13.0
3 1100 Mia Klein 12 28 64 21:09.8 1:02:55.1 1:28.8
4 1109 Sahana Tyagi 9 81 145 22:27.8 1:25:22.9 2:46.8
5 1095 Lia Dinges 9 100 245 22:52.8 1:48:15.7 3:11.8
6 1093 Ashwika Bhoomireddy 10 (118) 23:071  2:11:22.9 3:26.1
Team - Argyle Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 264 Team Score (times): 1:48:43.7 Ave Time:21:44.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 18 Mara Reed 12 14 14 20:46.2 20:46.2 1:05.1
2 7 Madison Chapman 9 16 30 20:49.5 41:35.7 1:08.4
3 8 Sadie Cotter 10 61 91 21:56.8 1:03:32.5 2:15.7
4 5 Avery Cain 9 82 173 22:28.3 1:26:00.8 2:47.3
5 13 Sydney Lessley 1 91 264 22:42.9 1:48:43.7 3:01.9
6 17  Emerson Payne 11 (93) 22:45.8 2:11:29.6 3:04.8
7 9 Emily Dallas 11 (142) 24:20.8 2:35:50.5 4:39.8
Team - Northwest Nelson Finish Position -9
Team Score (places): 278 Team Score (times): 1:49:02.7 Ave Time:21:48.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 971 Kaylee Nelson 9 32 32 21:10.9 21:10.9 1:29.8
2 980 Allyson Sharp 9 54 86 21:49.1 43:00.0 2:08.1
3 962 Layla Gissah 10 55 141 21:49.6 1:04:49.7 2:08.6
4 968 Mia Lingren 9 62 203 21:59.5 1:26:49.2 2:18.5
5 977  Sofia Sanderson 11 75 278 22:13.5 1:49:02.7 2:32.4
Team - Frisco Reedy Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 280 Team Score (times): 1:48:09.3 Ave Time:21:37.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 564 Julia Seelman 10 1 1 19:41.0 19:41.0 0:00.0
2 555 Natalie Fehlig 9 11 12 20:39.9 40:20.9 0:58.8
3 557 Renee Henderson 9 52 64 21:46.0 1:02:06.9 2:05.0
4 568 Linda Zhang 11 88 152 22:36.7 1:24:43.7 2:55.7
5 558 Lucy Locke 11 128 280 23:25.6 1:48:09.3 3:44.5
Team - Keller Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 335 Team Score (times): 1:50:26.2 Ave Time:22:05.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 734  Payton Ringleb 10 29 29 21:10.3 21:10.3 1:29.3
2 743 Lila Wang 10 65 94 22:04.1 43:14.5 2:23.1
3 733 Emma Ringleb 9 78 172 22:18.1 1:05:32.7 2:37.1
4 721  Jeanette Harris 10 80 252 22:24.3 1:27:57.1 2:43.3



5 722 Ella Hayes 10 83 335 22:29.1 1:50:26.2 2:48.1
6 737  Annika Sappington 9 (111) 23:00.7 2:13:27.0 3:19.7
7 744  Madison Wasik 11 (123) 23:15.0 2:36:42.0 3:34.0
8 731  Brinlee Quinn 10 More Than 7 23:27.8 3:00:09.8 3:46.7
Team - Lewisville Marcus Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 339 Team Score (times): 1:50:45.9 Ave Time:22:09.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 822 Lana Libby 10 40 40 21:31.7 21:31.7 1:50.7
2 807 Caroline Coman 11 48 88 21:43.6 43:15.4 2:02.6
3 837 Zella Stutz 12 72 160 22:10.5 1:05:26.0 2:29.5
4 834 Megan Rudolph 11 89 249 22:38.6 1:28:04.6 2:57.5
5 819 Lacey Hornsby 10 90 339 22:41.3 1:50:45.9 3:00.3
6 831 Emma Ridgeway 10 (133) 23:46.7 2:14:32.7 4:05.7
7 825 Ava Osborne 9 (134) 23:56.6 2:38:29.3 4:15.6
8 809 Cardyn Dobbs 10 More Than 7 24:36.2 3:03:05.5 4:55.2
9 840 Brynn Vallie 10 More Than 7 24:38.8 3:27:44.4 4:57.8
Team - SA Alamo Heights Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 347 Team Score (times): 1:49:48.9 Ave Time:21:57.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1153 Micah Monteleone 10 3 3 19:53.6 19:53.6 0:12.6
2 1148 Katie Allison 11 44 47 21:37.6 41:31.3 1:56.6
3 1157 Halina Sobieszczyk 1 74 121 22:12.9 1:03:44.2 2:31.8
4 1150 Ella Contreras 9 112 233 23:01.0 1:26:45.2 3:19.9
5 1155 Kate Rogers 9 114 347 23:03.7 1:49:48.9 3:22.7
6 1154 Lisa Motamedian 12 (120) 23:08.8 2:12:57.8 3:27.8
7 1151 Catherine Farrer 9 (122) 23:11.7 2:36:09.5 3:30.6
8 1149 Mia Barker 10 More Than 7 25:12.8 3:01:22.3 5:31.8
9 1152 Evie Fitch 10 More Than 7 26:09.2 3:27:31.5 6:28.1
10 1156 Lily Russell 12 More Than 7 26:13.2 3:53:44.8 6:32.2
Team - St. Dominic Savio Catholic Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 360 Team Score (times): 1:50:29.8 Ave Time:22:05.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1188 Avery Frank 12 4 4 20:02.6 20:02.6 0:21.6
2 1191 Ellie Hodge 11 46 50 21:42.4 41:45.0 2:01.3
3 1185 Michelle Cruz-Arzate 12 66 116 22:04.2 1:03:49.3 2:23.2
4 1195 Tonita Silveyra 11 113 229 23:03.5 1:26:52.8 3:22.5
5 1196 Carlie Taylor 9 131 360 23:37.0 1:50:29.8 3:56.0
6 1183 Molly Andrews 11 (143) 24:22.2 2:14:52.1 4:41.2
Team - Frisco Centennial Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 393 Team Score (times): 1:52:12.8 Ave Time:22:26.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 428 Anastasia Usovich 11 30 30 21:10.5 21:10.5 1:29.5
2 429 Nandini Vegesana 10 35 65 21:22.5  42:33.0 1:41.4
3 422  Chloe Kim 12 67 132 22:05.8 1:04:38.9 2:24.8
4 427  Ines Tronchoni Rodriguez- 9 117 249 23:06.8 1:27:45.7 3:25.7
5 423 Kaylee Kim 12 144 393 24:27.1 1:52:12.8 4:46.1
6 430 Elissa Vlietstra 11 (161) 26:05.1 2:18:18.0 6:24.1
Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 414 Team Score (times): 1:52:09.1 Ave Time:22:25.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 583  Piper Erickson 9 45 45 21:39.7 21:39.7 1:58.7
2 569 Avery Alonso 12 59 104 21:52.4 43:32.2 2:11.4
3 595 Margaret Meares 12 86 190 22:34.0 1:06:06.2 2:538.0
4 582 Claire Enright 12 109 299 22:58.5 1:29:04.7 3:17.5



5 606 Abbie Templeton 12 115 414 23:04.3 1:52:09.1 3:23.3

Team - Austin Vandegrift Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 452 Team Score (times): 1:53:01.7 Ave Time:22:36.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 25  Sofia Carpenter 10 41 41 21:31.8 21:31.8 1:50.8
2 38  Scout Mustacchia 9 85 126 22:31.7  44:03.6 2:50.7
3 36  Mckenzie Mooney 9 101 227 22:53.4 1:06:57.1 3:12.4
4 23 Keerthi Attaluri 9 106 333 22:57.3 1:29:54.4 3:16.2
5 42  Catherine Schwenker 12 119 452 23:07.2 1:53:01.7 3:26.2
6 33  Avery Larusso 8 (126) 23:18.0 2:16:19.7 3:37.0
7 43  Prathana Shrestha 9 (136) 24:.00.1 2:40:19.8 4:19.1
8 49  Audrey Zeng 9 More Than 7 24:15.7 3:04:35.6 4:34.7
Team - Forney Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 484 Team Score (times): 1:54:21.6 Ave Time:22:52.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 384 Leslie Brooke Cooksy 12 39 39 21:29.9 21:29.9 1:48.9
2 383 Elise Celaya 12 77 116 22:17.2  43:47A1 2:36.2
3 389 Landry Helm 12 99 215 22:51.5 1:06:38.7 3:10.5
4 388 Laianna Halley 9 124 339 23:15.6  1:29:54.3 3:34.6
5 382 Audrey Carlson 10 145 484 24:27.2 1:54:21.6 4:46.2
Team - Colleyville Heritage Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 494 Team Score (times): 1:54:00.3 Ave Time:22:48.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 114 Jade Munguia 9 56 56 21:50.4 21:50.4 2:09.4
2 107 Tara Jacobs 11 98 154 22:50.4  44:40.9 3:09.4
3 110  Alissa Jimenez 10 103 257 22:54.3 1:07:35.3 3:13.3
4 103  Thanu Gnanapazham 12 108 365 22:58.4 1:30:33.7 3:17.4
5 127  Sofie Witman 9 129 494 23:26.6 1:54:00.3 3:45.6
6 120 Lisa Rosales 12 (132) 23:45.8 2:17:46.1 4:04.7
7 99  Ellie Jo Brown 9 (139) 24:10.0 2:41:56.2 4:29.0
Team - Frisco Lebanon Trail Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 494 Team Score (times): 1:54:39.2 Ave Time:22:55.8
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 510 Brynne Suckey 11 63 63 22:03.0 22:03.0 2:21.9
2 494  Avriell Daniels 10 92 155 22:442  44:47.2 3:03.2
3 490 Tatum Baustert 12 96 251 22:48.0 1:07:35.2 3:06.9
4 489 RiaArora 12 105 356 22:55.7 1:30:30.9 3:14.7
5 498  Miriam Gunn 12 138 494 24:08.3 1:54:39.2 4:27.2
6 496 Abigail Esqueda 11 (141) 24:15.4 2:18:54.7 4:34.4
7 491  Jenna Bell 9 (146) 24:29.7 2:43:24.5 4:48.7
Team - Burnet Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 521 Team Score (times): 1:54:41.2 Ave Time:22:56.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 50 Marissa Aviles 12 70 70 22:08.7 22:08.7 2:27.7
2 51 Abby Bennight 10 94 164 22:46.8  44:55.6 3:05.8
3 53  Adriana Briggs 12 102 266 22:54.3 1:07:49.9 3:13.3
4 52 Brooke Bowman 12 125 391 23:17.0 1:31:06.9 3:35.9
5 54  Maya Calderon 12 130 521 23:34.3 1:54:41.2 3:53.2
6 58  Hannah Webster 12 (140) 24:13.3 2:18:54.5 4:32.2
7 55  Savannah Giriffin 10 (162) 26:07.4 2:45:01.9 6:26.3
8 56  Josie McDavid 11 More Than 7 27:11.1  3:12:13.1 7:30.1
Team - Sherman Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places): 541 Team Score (times): 1:57:17.8 Ave Time:23:27.5

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back




1 1177 Shaylie Parkin 12 9 9 20:30.2 20:30.2 0:49.2
2 1166 Maria Brown 12 95 104 22:47.2 43:17.4 3:06.2
3 1167 Marisol Castaneda 11 137 241 24:03.0 1:07:20.5 4:22.0
4 1181 Marissa Spencer 12 148 389 24:458 1:32:06.4 5:04.8
5 1182 Jaydah Teel 12 152 541 25:11.4 1:57:17.8 5:30.4
6 1180 Ralynne Segura 10 (169) 26:45.6 2:24:03.5 7:04.6
7 1173 Miranda Martinez 12 (174) 27:27.6 2:51:31.1 7:46.5
Team - Lake Highlands Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places): 556 Team Score (times): 1:56:52.5 Ave Time:23:22.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 799 Emmeline Shaw 11 57 57 21:50.6 21:50.6 2:09.5
2 796 Lillian Niemann 12 97 154 22:49.0 44:39.6 3:08.0
3 801 Sophia Wagliardo 9 116 270 23:06.1 1:07:45.8 3:25.1
4 802 Brooklyn Walker 10 135 405 23:56.9 1:31:42.7 4:15.8
5 798  Ruthie Schmiel 12 151 556 25:09.8 1:56:52.5 5:28.8
6 791  Channing Balch 9 (168) 26:41.7 2:23:34.3 7:00.7
7 795  Ellis Martin 12 (170) 26:48.7 2:50:23.1 7:07.7
Team - Plano Coram Deo Academy Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places): 560 Team Score (times): 1:58:50.6 Ave Time:23:46.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 994 Hannah Van Eerden 11 18 18 20:53.3 20:53.3 1:12.3
2 990 Skylar Brain 10 107 125 22:57.8 43:51.2 3:16.8
3 993 Elena Markwell 11 121 246 23:10.6 1:07:01.8 3:29.6
4 992 Ellie Dodson 12 154 400 25:44.6 1:32:46.5 6:03.6
5 991  Abigail Breeding 9 160 560 26:04.0 1:58:50.6 6:23.0
Team - Garland Rowlett Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places): 686 Team Score (times): 2:05:16.2 Ave Time:25:03.2
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 630 Taia Walker 9 51 51 21:45.9 21:45.9 2:04.9
2 611  Mariah Carmona 9 147 198 24:40.7 46:26.6 4:59.7
3 610 Te'Nhyla Blanton-Armstrong 10 153 351 25:30.4 1:11:571 5:49.4
4 618 Hailey Frazier 11 164 515 26:24.5 1:38:21.6 6:43.5
5 631 Skye Wardlay 12 171 686 26:54.5 2:05:16.2 7:13.5
6 617  Sophia Franco 9 (173) 27:06.4 2:32:22.6 7:25.4
Team - Dallas Wilson Finish Position - 26
Team Score (places): 721 Team Score (times): 2:07:11.7 Ave Time:25:26.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 285 Ray Wright 11 73 73 22:11.8 22:11.8 2:30.7
2 270 Ella Bessner 10 150 223 25:07.6 47:19.4 5:26.6
3 276 Lilliana Ipina 11 158 381 25:57.2 1:13:16.6 6:16.1
4 281  Julissa Sanchez 11 165 546 26:26.4 1:39:43.1 6:45.4
5 278 Alessandra Moreno 9 175 721 27:28.6 2:07:11.7 7:47.5
Team - Dallas Bishop Lynch Finish Position - 27
Team Score (places): 745 Team Score (times): 2:06:36.9 Ave Time:25:19.3
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 180 Annalee Ashford 12 110 110 22:59.7 22:59.7 3:18.6
2 187 Margaret Reidy 11 149 259 24:59.5  47:59.2 5:18.5
3 184  Olivia Joseph 11 157 416 25:56.4 1:13:55.7 6:15.4
4 181  Sofia Bartkoski 12 163 579 26:14.6 1:40:10.3 6:33.5
5 183 Hailey Hensley 10 166 745 26:26.5 2:06:36.9 6:45.5
6 186  Jillian O'Brien 9 (172) 26:54.7 2:33:31.6 7:13.7
7 189 Campbell Steinhagen 11 (177) 28:20.8 3:01:52.5 8:39.8
8 188 Liv Rivera 10 More Than 7 33:00.5 3:34:53.0 13:19.4



Team - Frisco Memorial
Team Score (places): 778

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 551  Allyson Lincoln 9
2 552  Stella Stephenson 9
3 550 Paige Goodwin 9
4 549 Blair Easton 11
5 553 Kenna Winn 10

Team - Carrollton Turner
Team Score (places): 832

Team Score (times): 2:23:06.8

O'All Place
76
159
180
181
182

Team Score (times): 2:14:52.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 85  Adriana Ramirez 11 155
2 86 Valeria Ramirez 11 156
3 89 Leslie Valdez 10 167
4 80 Dhivya Meenakshisundaram 10 176
5 82  Yuridia Mendoza-Garcia 11 178
6 76  Zoe Maher 12 (179)

Team - Dallas Parish Episcopal
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 263 Blake Durham 9 Less Than 5
2 266 Anna Marie Zugrave 10 Less Than 5
3 265 Eloise Lowrance 9 Less Than 5
4 264 Kayla Lin 9 Less Than 5

Team - Frisco Independence
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 463 Avery Clements 11 Less Than 5
2 483  Stuthi Vedala 11 Less Than 5
3 467  Grace Goodwin 10 Less Than 5
4 480 Faith Resendez 12 Less Than 5

Team - Keller Timber Creek
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 755 Madeleine Potter 10 Less Than 5
2 753 Layla Keldie 11 Less Than 5
3 762 Kadence Wilson 9 Less Than 5
4 752  Abigale Johnson 11 Less Than 5

Team - Fort Worth Country Day
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 414 Chloe Nelson 10 Less Than 5
2 415 Emmy Strathmeyer 10 Less Than 5
3 409  Murphy Hoefer 12 Less Than 5

Team - Life Waxahachie
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 846 Lilliana Lennon 10 Less Than 5
2 847 Savannah Stanford 11 Less Than 5
3 845 Rylie Blenkle 10 Less Than 5

Team - McKinney
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place

1 907 Ellie Bumpus 10 Less Than 5

Finish Position - 28

Cum Place Time Cum Time
76 22:14.7  22:14.7
235 25:57.2  48:12.0
415 29:31.5 1:17:43.6
596 30:24.4 1:48:08.0
778 34:58.8 2:23:06.8

Finish Position - 29

Ave Time:28:37.3

Time Back
2:33.7
6:16.2
9:50.5
10:43.4
15:17.7

Ave Time:26:58.5

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
155 25:49.8 25:49.8 6:08.8
311 25:50.1  51:40.0 6:09.1
478 26:32.9 1:18:13.0 6:51.9
654 27:59.9 1:46:12.9 8:18.9
832 28:39.9 2:14:52.8 8:58.8
29:02.9 2:43:55.7 9:21.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
22:50.8 22:50.8 3:09.8
24:441  47:34.9 5:03.0
25:04.4 1:12:39.4 5:23.4
26:28.6  1:39:08.0 6:47.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
20:10.9  20:10.9 0:29.9
23:17.5  43:28.4 3:36.5
24:56.7 1:08:25.2 5:15.7
26:23.1 1:34:48.3 6:42.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
22:50.1  22:50.1 3:09.0
23:32.4 46:225 3:51.4
24:32.2 1:10:54.8 4:51.2
25:16.8 1:36:11.6 5:35.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
21:02.4 21:02.4 1:21.4
21:16.1  42:185 1:35.0
21:38.1  1:03:56.6 1:57.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
25:42.2  25:42.2 6:01.2
26:49.7 52:31.9 7:08.7
28:04.5 1:20:36.4 8:23.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
22:475  22:47.5 3:06.5



2 914  Molly Smith 10 Less Than 5
3 909 Grace Ellis 9 Less Than 5
Team - Melissa
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 941  Erin Gilkerson 10 Less Than 5
2 942 Payten Gutierrez 10 Less Than 5
3 939 Rhoby Day 12 Less Than 5

Team - Richardson Pearce
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 1070 Anissa Cobb 10 Less Than 5
2 1066 Chloe Bourdelot 9 Less Than 5
3 1091 Catherine White 10 Less Than 5

Team - Anna
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 2 Ava Newman 11 Less Than 5
2 3 Mckaylah Smith 11 Less Than 5

Team - Crandall
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 165 Linden Gibbs 9 Less Than 5
2 168 Ava Teal 10 Less Than 5

Team - Episcopal School of Dallas
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 322 Gracie Nealon 10 Less Than 5
2 320 Eleanor Beshear 10 Less Than 5

Team - The Colony
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place
1 1202 Gloria Agyemang 11 Less Than 5
2 1213 Cali Helterbrand 11 Less Than 5

Team - Carrollton Ranchview
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place

1 61 Megan Henry 10 Less Than 5
Team - Commerce
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place

1 130 Julie Eborn 12 Less Than 5
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23:14.3  46:01.8 3:33.2
24:05.8 1:10:07.7 4:24.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
22:05.4 22:05.4 2:24.4
22:40.9 44:46.4 2:59.9
25:23.6 1:10:10.0 5:42.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
22:47.7  22:47.7 3:06.7
22:51.4  45:39.1 3:10.4
24:26.5 1:10:05.7 4:455
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
24:19.3  24:19.3 4:38.3
25:47.1  50:06.5 6:06.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
22:23.7 22:23.7 2:42.7
24:55.2 47:19.0 5:14.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
24:06.4 24:06.4 4:25.3
24:37.7  48:441 4:56.7
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
23:22.7 23:22.7 3:41.7
26:16.9  49:39.7 6:35.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
34:23.9 34:23.9 14:42.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
23:43.1  23:43.1 4:02.1
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